CHARLOJTE

At The Revelry North End Thursday, May 9th, 2024 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm



23 Charlotte Gem Preservation Awards

PRESERVATION (COMMERCIAL)

> First Presbyterian Church Improvements

Celebrate the Power of Preservation With Us

CHARLOTTE MUSEUM OF HISTORY



Celebrate the Power of Preservation at the Charlotte Gem Preservation Awards, the premiere fundraising event for the Charlotte Museum of History. These awards celebrate restoration and building projects in the greater Charlotte region that exemplify the best of historic preservation. By shining a light on successful preservation projects that enrich our communities culturally and economically, the awards encourage everyone who calls Charlotte 'home' to save our historic built environment.



ecognizing Charlotte Gems

Charlotte Gem Award

This award honors an individual - a "Charlotte Gem" - someone who actively works to make Charlotte and the Piedmont Region a better place to live through advocacy, volunteerism, and general support for our community.

Charlotte Preservation Awards

The Charlotte Preservation Awards honor restoration and building projects in the greater Charlotte region that exemplify the best of historic preservation.





CHARLOTTE GEM | THURSDAY MAY 9, 2024 6:00PM - 8:30PM

YES! We will sponsor Charlotte Gem at the following level:

PRESENTING \$25,000 LIMIT ONE (1)

COCKTAIL HOUR | \$15,000

AWARD | \$5,000 LIMIT SIX (6)

🔶 TABLE | \$3,000

Payment & Recognition Information:

Name/Business (as it will appear in collateral material) _____

Web URL (to be linked, if applicable) _____

Main Contact _____

Email _____

Mailing Address _____

Social Media Handles _____

Payments may be made by:

- Check (to: Charlotte Museum of History, mail to 3500 Shamrock Dr. Charlotte, NC 28215)
- Credit Card (at charlottemuseum.org)

honson



All sponsors will receive tickets to the event and be recognized in the event program

Presenting Sponsor

Company/logo incorporated into event branding Recognition in all event materials Opportunity to address the attendees & present the "Charlotte Gem" award Full page ad on the back cover of the event program Includes 1 table (10 people)

Cocktail Hour Sponsor

Company/logo prominently displayed throughout the cocktail hour Recognition in all event materials Opportunity to address the attendees Full page ad in the event program Includes 1 table (10 people)

Award Sponsor

Recognition on all event materials Opportunity to present a "Preservation Award" Full page ad in the event program Includes 1 table (10 people)

Table Sponsor

Recognition on event materials Half page ad in the event program Includes 1 table (10 people)

NEW THIS YEAR

Join us for a silent auction and cocktail reception ahead of the awards ceremony.